02502022.11 - stalkuffert U 830

Short Description

stalkuffert U 830 med smadeleindsats
BxDxH: 830mmx440mmx340mm RAL 5010

Product Images
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Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

830
440
340
73269098
Stalplade

Pulverlakeret
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